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MW?705 - Straight Leg Pants with Tape n

Range: Workwear
- Adjustable waist for a perfect fit

Shell Fabric: 100% Cotton Drill
Outer Carton: 20

Product information

100% Pre Shrunk cotton drill mid weight Straight Leg Pant with
tape.Traditional style pant with tighter fit around the thighs, internal back
pockets and adjustable waist.Unique construction of reinforced stress
points, providing strength and comfort for the wearer.Plastic zipper and
Plastic button closure.Lumentex reflective Tape around the knee.
Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for
many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques
are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of
everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Reinforced seams for extra durability and strength
- 5 pockets for ample storage

- Lightweight plastic zipper and button
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Test House

Wash care

XL A @

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

MW705NAR077
MW705NAR082
MW705NAR087
MW705NAR092
MW705NAR097
MW705NAR102
MW705NAR107
MW705NAR112
MW705NAR117

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy
Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458

EAN13

9343758022001
9343758022018
9343758022025
9343758022032
9343758022049
9343758022056
9343758022063
9343758022070
9343758023046

GTIN/DUN14

15036146918505
15036146918512
15036146918529
15036146918536
15036146918543
15036146918550
15036146918567
15036146918574
15036146918581




