

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MW705 - Straight Leg Pants with Tape

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: 100% Cotton Drill

Outer Carton: 20

Product information

100% Pre Shrunk cotton drill mid weight Straight Leg Pant with tape. Traditional style pant with tighter fit around the thighs, internal back pockets and adjustable waist. Unique construction of reinforced stress points, providing strength and comfort for the wearer. Plastic zipper and Plastic button closure. Lumentex reflective Tape around the knee.

Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.



Features

- · Adjustable waist for a perfect fit
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Reinforced seams for extra durability and strength
- 5 pockets for ample storage
- Lightweight plastic zipper and button



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MW705 - Straight Leg Pants with Tape

Test House

Wash care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
MW705NAR	.077 Navy	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0458	9343758022001	15036146918505
MW705NAR	.082 Navy	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0458	9343758022018	15036146918512
MW705NAR	087 Navy	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0458	9343758022025	15036146918529
MW705NAR	.092 Navy	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0458	9343758022032	15036146918536
MW705NAR	.097 Navy	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0458	9343758022049	15036146918543
MW705NAR	.102 Navy	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0458	9343758022056	15036146918550
MW705NAR	.107 Navy	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0458	9343758022063	15036146918567
MW705NAR	.112 Navy	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0458	9343758022070	15036146918574
MW705NAR	.117 Navy	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0458	9343758023046	15036146918581